OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Thepsatri Rifle Championship 2013
Printed fiunau 11, 2013 at 8:11

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 140 40.23 3.4800 140.0000 100.00
2 140 40.76 3.4347 138.1796 98.70
3 140 42.19 3.3183 133.4961 95.35
4 140 42.25 3.3136 133.3065 95.22
5 125 37.82 3.3051 132.9654 94.98
6 140 48.59 2.8813 115.9127 82.79
7 140 48.67 2.8765 115.7222 82.66
8 140 49.28 2.8409 114.2898 81.64
9 140 49.70 2.8169 113.3239 80.95
10 140 51.49 2.7190 109.3843 78.13
11 140 57.12 2.4510 98.6029 70.43
12 140 57.17 2.4488 98.5167 70.37
13 140 57.19 2.4480 98.4823 70.34
14 140 58.59 2.3895 96.1290 68.66
15 140 59.27 2.3621 95.0262 67.88
16 140 62.97 2.2233 89.4426 63.89
17 115 52.44 2.1930 88.2237 63.02
18 115 60.47 1.9018 76.5082 54.65
19 90 57.14 1.5751 63.3654 45.26
20 140 89.45 1.5651 62.9648 44.97
21 65 62.61 1.0382 41.7657 29.83
22 65 64.31 1.0107 40.6616 29.04

COMPETITOR

#

18
3
28
1
34
12
4
32
30
6
5
33
2
15
9
22
31
27
14
29
26
25

Name

Vonghirankosuk, Chaiwat
Kaewjaroen, Patchara
Prasertkongkaew, Bundit
Kulchotirat, Chaiwat
Charoensuk, Pairoj
Kanthafun, Prateung
Suknit, Nattawut
Payakorn, Somsak
Thongmin, Chadchai
Suwansri, Teerawut
Thongying, Suttiphant
Nopsatean, Thanakorn
Hajeemasalae, Manit
Pawong, Krittin
Sirithamphant, Jatupron
Atiwattana, Anchisa
Phumpet, Somrong
Aungsupanich, Piya
Pawong, Nopadol
Promjinda, Tada
Sutthakard, Wanvisa
Prayoonyong, Pattama
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